6/13/2016 Motosho

St. Augustine, FL

Start Date : 04/15/2016 - End Date : 04/17/2016

National Show - Award Summary

| - CONCOURS TRAILERED
CTA - 1964-65 - ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
Stephan Olmscheid 1964  Pace Car White Coupe 149 Gold
H. D. Smith 1lI 1965  Green Fastback 215 Gold
CTB - 1966 - ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
John Kelsey 1966 Candy Apple Red Convertible 202 Gold
CTC - 1967-68 ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
Jim Anglemyer 1967 Candy Apple Red Convertible 141 Gold
CTG - 1967-68 - SHELBY
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
Robert Cassling 1968 Black Convertible 317 Silver
Martin Munoz 1968 Sunlit Gold Fastback 235 Bronze
CTH - 1969-70 - SHELBY
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
Tom Bosilevac 1970 Black Jade Fastback 204 Bronze
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CTI - 1969-71 - BOSS ALL

Owner Year Color Model Entry

Bill Price 1971 Blue Fastback 270

CTJ - 1974-78 - ALL

Owner Year Color Model Entry
Mike & Lorie Williams 1977 Tan Coupe 167
CTL - 1984-04 - SALEEN ALL

Owner Year Color Model Entry
Ray Taylor 2002 Mineral Gray Coupe 104

CDA -1964-65 - ALL

Owner Year
Ray & Lola Baker 1964
Phil Florio 1964

CDB - 1966 - ALL

Owner Year

Richard & Patricia Porter 1966

Larry Bowden 1966
Rick & Diana Whitfield 1966
Brian Brayton 1966
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Motosho

Il - CONCOURS DRIVEN

Color
Rangoon Red

White

Color

Green

Springtime Yellow
Tahoe Turquoise

Bronze

Model Entry
Coupe 260

Coupe 185

Model

Fastback

Convertible

Convertible

Convertible

1 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
1 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
1 car(s)
Award Con
Silver
2 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
Gold
4 car(s)
Entry Award Con
128 Gold
220 Gold
180 Gold
131 Gold
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CDC -1967-68 - ALL

Owner Year
George Stegner 1968
Peter Van Roo 1968

CDD -1969-70 - ALL
Owner Year

Richard Thompson

CDE -1971-73 - ALL
Owner Year

Brian Dunham 1972

CDI - 1969-71 - BOSS ALL

Owner Year
Steve Collins 1971
Novatus (Nick) Kirby 1970
CDK -1979-93 - ALL

Owner Year
Joel Haney 1992
Matthew Walker 1986
David Beck 1993
Matthew Cannizzaro 1990

1969

Motosho

Color
Acapulco Blue

Highland Green

Color

Gulfstream Aqua

Color

Medium Lime Metallic

Color

Red

Medium Lime Met

Color

Performance Red

Red

Red

Black

Model

Convertible

Fastback

Model

Fastback

Model

Fastback

Model

Fastback

Fastback

Model

Convertible

Hatchback

Convertible

Convertible

[1lA - Unrestored
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Entry
241

339

Entry

357

Entry

226

Entry
263

233

Entry
106
108
115

280

Award

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Award

Gold

Award

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Bronze
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Con
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Con

1 car(s)

Con

2 car(s)

Con
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Con
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URA -1964-73 - ALL 2 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Russell & Jeannie Weaver 1966 Sauterne Gold Fastback 284 Gold

Dana Malec 1966 Emberglo Convertible 153 Silver

URB - 1974-93 - ALL 10 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Ron & Tracy Wise 1989 Scarlet Convertible 148 Gold

Kenny & Marilyn Newcombe 1993 White Convertible 105 Gold

Amy Houtz-Martin 1993 Yellow Convertible 142 Gold

Doug Henderson 1993 Blue Hatchback 126 Gold

Andrea Lucas 1977 White Coupe 143 Gold

Dave & MaryLou Curee 1990 White Convertible 164 Gold

Thomas Keup 1987 White Hatchback 344 Gold

Dave McCoy 1991  Silver Hatchback 246 Gold

Larry Rixman 1985 Metallic Silver  Hatchback 187 Silver

Eugene Everest 1989 Red Convertible 311 Silver

URC -1994-98 - ALL 3 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

David Maloney 1994 Red Convertible 304 Gold

William Huckaby 1997 Red Convertible 189 Gold

Betty & Don Kasson 1995 Red Convertible 216 Silver
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URD - 1999-04 - ALL

Owner Year

Bob & Karen Wise 2004

Robert Cantwell 2001
John Hemcher 2004
Joe Ingarra 2001
Robert Seligman 2004
Phillip Rumple 2004
Kenneth Wear 2004

Preservation 2005-06
Owner
Johnnie & Rachel Garner

Angela Rinker

THBA - 1964-78 - ALL
Owner Year

Dave Brewer 1967

Motosho

Color Model Entry Award
Competition Orange Convertible 237 Gold
Silver Convertible 120 Gold
Blue Coupe 277 Gold
Green Coupe 297 Gold
Yellow Coupe 195 Gold
Mystichrome Convertible 193 Gold
Competition Orange Convertiable 384 Gold
llIB - Preservation
Year Color Model Entry Award
2005 Red Fire Metallic Coupe 132 Gold
2005 Sonic Blue Coupe 379 Gold
IV - Thoroughbred
Color Model Entry Award
Acapulco Blue Fastback 171 Bronze

V - Occasional Driven
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ODA - 1964-66 - ALL
Owner

Robert Perry

Bob Scheiner

Edd Davies

Chuck Warren

Debye Whelchel
James Jones

Thomas Cline

ODB -1967-68 - ALL
Owner

David Daugherty
Chip & Kim Bozeman
Chris Meyer

Douglas Hoar

Gary Hughes

ODD -1971-73 - ALL
Owner
Peter O'Leary

Jerry Derbes

Motosho

Year Color Model Entry Award
1966 Emberglo Coupe 350 Gold
1965 Rangoon Red Fastback 254 Silver
1966 Candy Apple Red Coupe 321 Silver
1965 Red Fastback 348 Bronze
1965 Wimbleton White Convertible 347 Bronze
1966 Candy Apple Red Coupe 302 Bronze
1966 Red Fastback 253 Bronze
Year Color Model Entry Award
1968 White Convertible 218 Gold
1968 Presidential Blue Coupe 256 Gold
1967  Brittany Blue Coupe 112 Gold
1968 Acapulco Blue Fastback 150 Gold
1967  Springtime Yellow Coupe 192 Bronze
Year Color Model Entry Award
1972 Blue Convertible 281 Gold
1973 Red Convertible 343 Silver
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ODF -1979-93 - ALL 3 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Richard Schmidt 1993 Red Convertible 129 Gold

Robert Turner 1986 Grey Hatchback 329 Bronze

ODG 1994-98 - ALL 5 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Rick Hayslip 1997 Black Coupe 326 Gold

Justin Osterland 1996 Mystic Coupe 382 Bronze

Kristopher Crews 1998 Ultra White Coupe 331 Bronze

ODH - 1999-01 - ALL 7 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Todd Bonasera 1999  Silver Convertible 124 Gold

Stephen Wilt 2001 Black Convertible 330 Gold

Robert Tagliani 2001 DHG Coupe 383 Silver

Joe Warren 2001 Dark Highland Green Coupe 223 Silver

Mike (Linda) Williams 1999 Rio Red Convertible 300 Silver

ODI - 2002-04 - ALL 2 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Ken Shoufler 2004 Yellow Coupe 245 Gold

Rick & Tracy Groover 2003 Red Convertible 251 Silver
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ODJ - 2005-09 - ALL
Owner

Doug & Nona Holcombe
Howard Warner

Rudy & Sharon Warden
Ron Watkins

Bill Jeff

Richard Engel

Thomas Goudy

Ronnie Evans

Year

2007

2007

2005

2008

2006

2006

2009

2008
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Motosho

Color

Red Fire

White

Black

Highland Green
Vista Blue
Tungsten

Red

Black

Model
Coupe
Convertible
Convertible
Coupe
Convertible
Convertible
Convertible

Coupe

Entry
113
377
200
146
117
206
177

345

9 car(s)

Award Con
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver
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ODK -2010-14 - ALL 16 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Lynne Watts 2013 White Convertible 212 Gold

Thomas Lee 2013 Blue Coupe 127 Gold

Lonnie Alexander 2013 School Bus Yellow Coupe 157 Gold

Bill & Donna Schiefelbein 2011 Race Red Coupe 262 Gold

Fred Reichert 2013 Black Coupe 103 Gold

Robert Farley 2010 Bright Silver Coupe 194 Gold

Jack Sampson 2012 Grabber Blue Coupe 327 Gold

Jimmy Ward 2014 Sterling Gray Convertible 183 Gold

Richard Bible 2012 White Convertible 168 Gold

Elena Rome-Trent 2014 Race Red GT/CS 158 Gold

Gregg Rutter 2012 Grabber Blue Convertible 138 Gold

Harold Champion 2013 White Convertible 176 Silver

Fred Miller 2014 Deep ImpactBlue  Coupe 199 Silver

Jay Murray 2013 Blue Coupe 208 Silver

Terry Blakely 2011 Ruby Red Coupe 184 Silver

Ronald Young 2013 White Convertible 360 Bronze
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ODL - 1964-78 - ALL TRAILERED

Owner Year
Karl Mohr 1967
Kenneth Arzberger 1967
Clyde Guillot 1970
Butch Eckhoff 1966
Fredrick Anderson 1966
Raymond Bleau 1966
Vince Perfetto 1965

Gary & Peggy Tanner 1967

John Durai 1967

Color

Amber

Red

Blue

Emberglo

Red

Tahoe Turquoise
Red

Green

Blue

ODM - 1979-04 - ALL TRAILERED

Owner Year

Gregory Baranek 1995
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Color Model

Motosho

Model
Fastback
Fastback
Fastback
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Fastback

Fastback

Red Coupe 213

Entry

Entry Award
250 Gold
123 Gold
276 Gold
174 Gold
122 Silver
370 Silver
292 Silver
252 Silver
296 Bronze
Award
Bronze

16 car(s)

Con

1 car(s)

Con
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ODN - 2005-14 - ALL TRAILERED

Owner

Michael McEckron

Keith Woods

Dan & Carmen Andreasen

Julie Roth

Bush Denney
Allen Ackelson
Richard Yingling
Jerry Bridgforth
Thomas Jordan
Walter Smith

Paul Ward

DDA - 1964-73 - ALL
Owner
Jeff & Diane Norris

Lyn Adams

DDC - 1994-98 - ALL
Owner
Jim Massey

Steve Jennelle

Eddie Herrin

Year

2008

2014

2009

2009

2009

2008

2014

2006

2007

2011

2012

Year

1966

1965

Year

1995

1998

1994

Color

Red

Black

Green
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Color
Red

vy Green

Motosho

Color

Dark Highland Green
Sterling Gray

Red

Highland Green
Silver

White/Blue

White

Black

Grabber Orange
Kona Blue Metallic

Ingot Silver/ Race Red

VI - Daily Driven

Model

Model
Convertible
Convertible

Convertible

Convertible

Convertible

Model Entry Award
Coupe 283 Gold
Coupe 318 Gold
Coupe 121 Gold
Coupe 299 Gold
Coupe 234 Gold
Coupe 205 Gold
Coupe 201 Gold
Coupe 303 Silver
Coupe 228 Silver
Coupe 209 Silver
Coupe 247 Bronze
Entry Award
136 Gold
111 Gold
Entry Award
229 Gold
351 Silver
248 Bronze

1

1 car(s)

Con

Co

Con

2 car(s)

n

3 car(s)
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DDD - 1999-04 - ALL
Owner

Debbie Lewis

David Owen

Barbara Petersdorff
Charles (Chuck) Guenther

Johnny Castle

DDE - 2005-09 - ALL
Owner

Wes Campbell

Jeffery Vaughn

J.J. Greeson

Sandra Foster

Ron & Yvonne Zimmerman

Aaron Gardner

Year

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

Year

2006

2009

2005

2007

2007

2007

http://demo.motosho.com/events/32/dashboard/liveshow

Motosho

Color

Yellow

Gray

Azure Blue

Black

Azure Blue
Color
Tungsten Gray
Grabber Orange
Windveil Blue
White
Red
Metallic Alloy

Model
Convertible
Convertible
Coupe
Convertible

Coupe

Model
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible

Coupe

Entry Award
378 Gold
137 Gold
374 Silver
231 Silver
320 Bronze
Entry Award
161 Gold
367 Gold
352 Gold
286 Silver
165 Bronze
341 Bronze

5 car(s)

Con

6 car(s)

Con
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DDF -2010-14 - ALL
Owner

Dennis Anderson

H W (Bill) Schroeder
Mary Ann Mammen
Jim Antoine

Nils Jonaitis

Russell Shaw
William (Bill) Nye

Michael Nowlin

MA - 1964-93 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner Year
Bruce Jansen 1967
James Graf 1966
James Knox 1965
Todd Hogan 1967
Donald Stehle 1967
Gary Marker 1965
Brian Long 1966

Motosho

Year Color Model
2012 Yellow Blaze Convertible
2013 White Convertible
2010 Grabber Blue Coupe
2012 Kona Blue Coupe
2013 Grabber Blue Convertible
2011 Black Coupe
2011 Ingot Silver Convertible
2011  Black w/ Red Stripes Coupe
VII - Modified

Color Model

Candy Apple Red Convertible

Blue Fastback

Red Coupe

Yellow Coupe

Burgundy Convertible

Ant. Burgandy Coupe

Blue Fastback

http://demo.motosho.com/events/32/dashboard/liveshow

Entry
313
315
295
243
114
130
232

349

Entry
118
353
162
363
116
323

371

8 car(s)

Award Con
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

7 car(s)

Award Con
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Bronze
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MB - 1994-04 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner Year Color
Mike Fuches 2001 Black
Robin Reese 2003 Dark Shadow Metallic Grey

Durelle & Linda Combs 1999 Black

Dennis Marcantoni 1994 Black
Jeff Causey 2002 Silver
John Knox 2002 Red
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Model
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe

Coupe

6 car(s)

Entry Award Con

169

178

366

322

Convertible 240

Convertible 306

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
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Motosho

MC - 2005-14 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner

Dan Ackenbrack

Chuck & Renee Heath

Bob & Esther Place
Julie & Tom Miller
Mike McEvoy
Robert Frittelli
Frances Danzer
Bill Hurlbut
George Antochy
Dan Bowman
David Hageman
Dan Vogel

John Carrington
Robert Krakosky
Hans Somers
Jeffrey Bryant
John Fetner

Rex Engle

Joe Rodriguez

George Hill

Michael & Fran Hodapp

Ron Kisner

Year

2006

2008

2005

2007

2010

2010

2011

2008

2008

2007

2008

2013

2006

2006

2007

2010

2011

2006

2007

2010

2009

2014
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Color

Tungsten Gray
Highland Green
Red & White
Grabbor Orange
Kona Blue
Torch Red

Race Red
Highland Green
Windveil Blue
Grabber Orange
Black

Race Red

Silver - Mist

Fire Red

Black

Candy Apple Red
Sterling Gray
Black w/ red stripes
Black

Kona Blue

Vista Blue

Race Red

Model

GT

Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible
Convertible
Convertible
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe

Coupe

Entry
152
211
110
163
156
290
217
380
244
227
107
144
285
333
316
365
293
182
362
224
109

267

22 car(s)

Award Con

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze
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MD - 1964-14 - DRIVEN (UNDER)

Owner

Donald Keyes

Gary Schick

Lois Gossell

Woody Powell

ME - 1964-93 - TRAILERED

Owner

Chip & Kim Bozeman
Steve Harrison

Richard Bakan

Year

1966

1970

1966

1995

MF - 1994-2014 - TRAILERED

Owner
Jerry Crane
Roy Duke

Bill Mears

Ron Heidenreich

Richard Rider

Keith & Susan Lancaster

Color

Red

Bright Blue

Red

Crystal White

Year Color

1965 Yellow

1966 Red

1968 Red
Year Color
2010 Red
2006 Vista Blue
2004 Red
2007 Red
2006  RedFire
2009 Black
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Motosho

Model
Coupe
Fastback
Convertible

Coupe

Model
Convertible
Fastback

Fastback

Model
Coupe
Coupe

Coupe

Convertible

GT

Coupe

VIII - Specialty

Entry
373
334
332

324

Entry
255
147

225

Entry
125
265
134
133
102

261

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

4 car(s)

Con

3 car(s)

Con

6 car(s)

Con
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SPB - 2007-14 - ROUSH ALL

Motosho

Owner Year Color Model
Paul Matulis 2008 Blue Coupe
Marvin Christianson 2012 Blue Coupe
Randy Stanaway 2011 White Coupe
SPC - 2006-09 - SHELBY ALL
Owner Year Color Model
Henry Bozard 2007 Red Convertible
John Evans 2009 Vista Blue Coupe
Scott Kisner 2008 Vista Blue Convertible
Luis Norero 2008 Vapor Convertible
Stephen Vagnier 2007 White Coupe
SPD - 2010-14 - SHELBY ALL
Owner Year Color Model
Jerry Tranbarger Jr. 2011 White Convertible
John O'Hara 2010 Blue Coupe
Mike Hickman 2011 Black Coupe

IXA - Retired
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IXB - Conservator

Entry
342
197

166

Entry
214
173
268
314

191

Entry
135
361

376

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Award

Gold

Gold

Silver

3 car(s)

Con

6 car(s)

Con

3 car(s)

Con
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Motosho

CON - 1964-06 - CONSERVATOR ALL

Owner

Bill & Kelley Maddox
Joe Murphy
Timothy Wells

Donald & Harriet
Drewes

Duke Clancy
Frank Schneider
Ray Coe

John & Nancy
Doherty

Cameron Wright
Paul King
Dick Ziegler

Daryle & Jill
Damschroder

Roger & Carol
Weinhold

Sam Murphy
Carson & Jennifer
Anglin

Johnnie & Rachel

Garner

Tommy & Patsy
Vincent

Todd & Denise

Year

1978

1986

1993

1994

1969

1996

1992

1996

1992

1986

1996

2001

1993

1967

1970

1971

1993

1970

Color
Black
Black
Yellow

Rio Red

Red/Blk
Lazer Red
Red

Black

Red
Canyon Red Metalic
Black

Dark Highland Green

Red

Red

Green

Bright Red

Teal

Medium Lime Green
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Model
Hatchback
Hatchback
Convertible

Corba Pace
Car

Fastback
Convertible
Convertible

Coupe

Convertible
Hatchback
Coupe

Coupe

Convertible

Coupe

Fastback

Fastback

Hatchback

Fastback

Entry
419
420
418

417

416
421
422

426

425
424
423

415

414

406

407

405

404

402

Award

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

25
car(s)

Con
55
54
128

110

64
109
127

109

44
73
79

104

98

31

72

52

71
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Greenawalt
Sharon Kohler

Richard & Tina
Gaddis

Dwayne & Cathy
Clifford

Natalie Gomez
Richard Hornick

Carolyn & Richie
Mashburn

Dan Trapp

1967

1973

1995

1973

1966

1969

1986

Metallic
Burnt Amber

Yellow

Canary Yellow

Green
Antique Bronze

Acapulco Blue

Blue

Coupe

Fastback

Convertible

Convertible
Coupe

Fastback

Hatchback

X - President's Choice
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408

409

413

412

411

410

401

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

50

77

43

59

126

105

95
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PCA - 2015-PRESENT ALL

Motosho

21 car(s)

Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Rodnie Dieffenbacher 2016 Race Red w/Black Fastback 179 Gold
Ronald Root 2015 Ruby Red Coupe 181 Gold
Craig Freeman 2016 Race Red Fastback 516 Gold
Thomas Jarrett 2016 Ruby Red Fastback 154 Gold
Steve Prewitt 2016 Deep Impact Blue Fastback 210 Gold
Bob Wright 2015 Deep Impact Blue Fastback 230 Gold
Dean Stires 2015 White Fastback 279 Gold
Kevin Jadick 2015 Yellow Fastback 307 Gold
David Grooms 2016 Avalanche Fastback 119 Gold
Donald Franks 2016 Oxford White Convertible 282 Gold
Carroll & Karen Sutton 2015 Red Convertible 298 Gold
Jayne Alford 2015 Blue Fastback 273 Gold
Judy Christianson 2015 Red Fastback 196 Gold
Mark Morrissette 2015 Magnetic Metallic Gray  Fastback 340 Gold
James W. Simpson, Jr. 2015 White Fastback 385 Gold
Ed Cozak 2015 Ruby Red Convertible 101 Gold
David Hageman 2016 Black Fastback 386 Gold
Ray Coe 2015 Blue Fastback 346 Gold
Lynda Blackstock 2015 Black Convertible 249 Gold
Samuel Graybill 2015 Red Convertible 139 Gold
Thomas Poleski 2015 Ruby Red Fastback 294 Silver
XI - Display only

© {{env.year}} Motosho All Rights Reserved. Distribution governed by Motosho terms of use.
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